FLAX CLOSE 
ALCESTER 

WARWICKSHIRE 

An extremely well presented and generously proportioned, modern bay 

fronted ground floor maisonette benefiting from an extended long lease in 

excess of one hundred and twenty-five years (125). Situated within a 

highly sought after, small, select, courtyard development and located 

within strolling distance of the town centre high street and countryside 

walks.  Benefiting from gas fired central heating and having spacious 

accommodation to include: